

## 2018 ACSA Steak Judging Class Enrollment Form

## Date: July 28<sup>th</sup>, 2018 - Time: 3pm to 4pm Location: First Baptist Church of Williamstown 431 Highland Ave; Williamstown, WV 26187

If Yes, please enter ACSA membership #:

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:		

Class Fees

Are you an ACSA member? (Yes or No):

ITEM	FEE		SUBTOTAL
• ACSA Steak Class – Active ACSA Member	\$40		
• ACSA Steak Class - Non-member (Includes One year membership with ACSA).	\$75		
	\$5.00*		
Credit Card Processing fee.	non-refundable		
		Total Due	

## **Payment Method:**

- ★ Check Make check payable to "Events by Emmeline, LLC".
  - Please mail completed class the enrollment form and check to: Events by Emmeline; P.O. Box 31; Marietta, Ohio 45750
- Credit Card Will be processed through "Square Invoices". The credit card processing fee is an additional \$5 non-refundable.
  A Square Invoice will be emailed to you after your Class Enrollment Form has been received.

Please complete the class the enrollment form and mail/email to: mariettabbq@gmail.com

Yes

🗌 No

All Class fees must be paid or postmark by July 25, 2018 to keep your class spot.

If you cancel your enrollment after July 25, 2018 OR if you do NOT show up to class, your class fee will NOT be refunded.

## LIABILITY WAIVER

The Events by Emmeline, American Competitive Steak Association (ACSA), First Baptist Church of Williamstown including its members, officers, sponsors, and/or associates and the contestants, including parents, and/or legal representatives, agree that the event sponsor, event host and ACSA will in no case be responsible for any loss, damage or employee's act regardless of how much loss, damage or injury is occasioned, and agree to indemnify and hold harmless the event sponsor, event host, and ACSA from any and all claims, suites or judgments including the cost of defense of any claim arising from such action against the event sponsor, event host and ACSA. Furthermore, I hereby grant full permission to the event sponsor, event host and ACSA and/or their agents to use any photographs, videotape or any other record of this event for legitimate purposes.

I have read and understand and agree to abide to this liability waiver for this ACSA Steak Class presented by the event sponsor, event host and ACSA.

Signed Name:

Date: